Datenblatt DES U33 Edition
Änderungen vorbehalten
© Spectron Gas Control Systems GmbH
0914
Technical data
Type
Flow rate Q
Inlet pressure P

Dimensions and connections of the pressure regulator U33 with wall bracket 717.06870 (as accessorie available)
tecspectroPressure regulator U33
Ordering information: Pressure regulator
0.05 - 5- 50 mbar
0.3 - 30- 300 mbar
0.6 - 200- 600 mbar
1.5 - 400- 1500 mbar
Outlet pressure P2
U33 - - M - NFG0.3
Type of gas
NFG - non flammable gases
FG - flammable gases
O - oxygen2
2
7
0
G
1
/2
"
114
P1-10bar P2- 50mbar
717.06685 2 97
Ø169
85
G
1
/2
"
M - with pressure gauge
0 - without pressure gauge
ca. 92
G 1/2"
relief valve
1/8”-27 NPT
1
0
5
0 - 100 mbar 770.50353
0 - 400 mbar 770.50354
0 - 1 bar 770.50355
0 - 2.5 bar 770.50356
Pressure gauge sealing: 452.08020
Pressure gauge Part numberPressure gauge mmØ 100